WORKSHOP PARTICIPANTS

Xeroderma Pigmentosum and
Other Diseases of Human
Premature Aging and DNA Repair:
Molecules to Patients

Last Name | First Name Info Contact Info
Aamann Maria Aaen Aarhus, Denmark mada@mb.au.dk
Diget

Andressoo Jaan-Olle Finland jaan-olle.andressoo@helsinki.fi

Aulds Jason NIH/NIA auldsj@mail.nih.gov

Baker Carl NIH/NIAMS bakerc@dce41.nci.nih.gov

Bale Sherri Gene DX sherrib@genedx.com

Bjoraas Magnar Oslo, Norway magnar.bjoras@labmed.uio.no

Bohr Vilhelm NIH/NIA BohrV@agrc.nia.nih.gov

Boyle Jennifer NIH/NCI boyleje@mail.nih.gov

Brooks Brian NIH/ NEI brooksb@nei.nih.gov

Brooks P.J. NIH/NIAAA pjbrooks@dicbr.niaaa.nih.gov

Brosh Robert NIH/NIA broshr@grc.nia.nih.gov

Bustin Michael NIH/NCI mb8e@nih.gov

Cao Kan NIH /NHGRI caokan@mail.nih.gov

Cheng Wei-Hsing NIH/NIA/IRP ChengWe@grc.nia.nih.gov

Clark Jackie CS Network ijackieo@aol.com

Copeland Bill NIH/NIEHS copelanl@niehs.nih.gov

Credilla Ricardo Denmark rg@mb.au.dk

DiGiovanna | John NIH/NCI jdigiova@mail.nih.gov

Dizdaroglu | Miral NIST miral@nist.gov

Dollfus Héléne France helene.dollfus@medecine.u-strashg.fr

Egly Jean- Marc Strasbourg, France egly@titus.u-strashg.fr

Eller Mark Boston University mseller@bu.edu

Emmert Steffen Germany semmert@gwdg.de

Faghri Salma Medical Student (Brown) / Kraemer | Salma_Faghri@brown.edu
Lab

Falik-Zaccai | Tzippi Israel zaccai@netvision.net.il

Gan Dai-Di NIH/NIA gand@grc.nia.nih.gov

Gearhart Pat NIH/NIA gearhartp@grc.nia.nih.gov

Gilchrest Barbara Boston University bgilchre@bu.edu

Goldstein Alisa NIH/NCI ag26o0@nih.gov

Groft Stephen NIH/ORD grofts2@od.nih.gov

Hedayati Mohammad NIH/NIA hedayatimo@grc.nia.nih.gov

Hornyak Thomas NIH/NCI hornyakt@mail.nih.gov

Hu Jennifer Univ of Miami jhu@med.miami.edu

Introne Wendy NIH/NHGRI wintrone@nhgri.nih.gov

Jaspers Koos Erasmus Univ, Rotterdam, n.jaspers@erasmusmec.nl
Netherlands

Kannouche | Patricia France kannouche@igr.fr




Khan Sikandar NIH/NCI skhan@helix.nih.gov
Kraemer Kenneth NIH/NCI kraemerk@mail.nih.gov
Kulkowitz Tomasz NIH/NIA kulikowiczt@grc.nia.nih.gov
Lambert W.C. UMDNJ lamberwc@njmsa.umdnj.edu
Lambert Muriel UMDNJ mlambert@ UMDNJ.EDU
Laugel Vincent France Vincent. LAUGEL @chru-strasbourg.fr
Levens David NIH/NCI levens@helix.nih.gov
Liu Yie NIH/NIA liuy3@ornl.gov
Lloyd Stephen Portland, OR lloydst@ohsu.edu
Loeb Larry Seattle, WA laloeb@u.washington.edu
Masaki Taro Kobe, Japan
Mason Penelope NIH/NIA masonpe@agrc.nia.nih.gov
Mattson Mark NIH/ NIA MattsonM@grc.nia.nih.gov
Maynard Scott NIH/NIA maynardsc@grc.nia.nih.gov
McMurray Cynthia Mayo, Rochester, MN mcmurray.cynthia@mayo.edu
Meredith Melissa NIH/NHGRI mmeridet@mail.nih.gov
Milota Michele XP Support Group mmilota@shcglobal.net
Mitchell Jay R Rotterdam, Netherlands j.mitchell@erasmusmc.nl
Moriwaki Shinlchi Osaka, Japan der002@poh.osaka-med.ac.jp
Muftic Diana NIH/NIA mufticd@grc.nia.nih.gov
Mullenders | Leon Leiden Univ, Netherlands I.mullenders@Ilumc.nl
Nadem Carine NIH/NCI nademc@mail.nih.gov
Neilan Edward Harvard University Edward.Neilan@childrens.harvard.edu
Niedernhofer | Laura University of Pittsburgh niedernhoferl@upmc.edu
Nishigori Chikako Kobe, Japan chikako@med.kobe-u.ac.jp
Offman Judith Brighton UK jo4l@sussex.ac.uk
Oh Kyu Seon NIH/NCI ohk@mail.nih.gov
Patronas Nicholas NIH/CC npatronas@mail.nih.gov
Price Vera UCSF PriceV@derm.ucsf.edu
Rajagopal Deepa NIH/NIA deepar@grc.nia.nih.gov
Rao Tara Medical Student (NYU) - Kraemer raot@mail.nih.gov

Lab
Rapin Isabelle Albert Einstein College, NY rapin@aecom.yu.edu
Ruenger Thomas Boston University truenger@bu.edu
Sander Mimi Editor sander@pageoneeditorial.com
Sarkany Robert St George's Healthcare, London robert.sarkany@nhs.net
Schiffmann | Raphael NIH/NINDS schiffmr@ninds.nih.gov
Seidman Michael NIH/NIA SeidmanM@agrc.nia.nih.gov
Sharma Sudha NIH/NIA SharmaSu@grc.nia.nih.gov
Shurman Shepard NIH/NIA SchurmanSh@agrc.nia.nih.gov
Sigurdson Alica NIH/NCI sigurdsa@mail.nih.gov
Slor Hanoch Tel Aviv, Israel hslor@post.tau.ac.il
Smiles Kenneth AGI Dermatics - New York ksmiles@agiderm.com
Souza-Pinto | Nadja NIH/ NIA souzan@mail.nih.gov
Speina Elzbieta NIH/NIA speinae@mail.nih.gov




Stefanini Miria Pavia, Italy stefanini@igm.cnr.it

Stevsner Tinna Aarhus University, Denmark. TVS@mb.au.dk

Tamura Deborah NIH/NCI tamurad@mail.nih.gov

Tanaka Kiyoji Osaka University, Japan. ktanaka@imcb.osaka-u.ac.jp

Tonjum Tone Oslo, Norway tone.tonjum@medisin.uio.no

Tucker Margaret NIH/ NCI mt35x@nih.gov

Vermeulen | Wim Erasmus Univ., Rotterdam, w.vermeulen@erasmusmec.nl
Netherlands

Vijg Jan San Francisco, CA jvijg@buckinstitute.org

Wang Yun NIH/NCI wanyun@mail.nih.gov

Webb Sandra UK (XP) info@xpsupportgroup.org.uk

Wei Qingyi MD Anderson, Houston, TX gwei@mail.mdanderson.org

Weidenheim | Karen Albert Einstein College, NY kweidenh@montefiore.org

Wilson David NIH/NIA WilsonDa@grc.nia.nih.gov

Wilson Sam NIH/NIEHS wilson5@niehs.nih.gov

Woodgate Roger NIH/NICHD rw59i@nih.gov

Yang Wei-Hsing NIH wei.yang@nih.gov

Yarosh Dan AGI Dermatics - New York DanYarosh@agiderm.com

Zinkinn Tammy XP Support Group tzinkann04@mindspring.com




